Universal AC to DC Power Supply
Standard 2.1mm/5.5mm DC
power plug. Other options avail-
able for all Olson products.
Available in 12 Volt / 1.5 Amp and
18 Volt / 1.0 Amp ratings.
Very low standby power.
Universal 100-240V , 50-60

AC
R e v X 3 A l l S p e c i f i c a t i o n s S u b j e c t t o C h a n g e W i t h o u t N o t i c e O c t o b e r 2 0 0 9
Ordering Information
OTPS-12A Universal AC, 12 Volt, 1.5 Amp, 2.1mm/5.5mm DC plug
OTPS-12A-F Universal AC, 12 Volt, 1.5 Amp, 2.1mm/5.5mm DC plug & “F” Connector Adapter **
OTPS-12A-4P Universal AC, 12 Volt, 1.5 Amp, 4-Pin Phoenix Connector
OTPS-12A-4W Universal AC, 12 Volt, 1.5 Amp, 4-Pin Weidmuller Connector
OTPS-12A-PIC Universal AC, 12 Volt, 1.5 Amp, 2.1mm/5.5mm DC plug with PIC *
OTPS-12A-2B
OTPS-18A Universal AC, 18 Volt, 1.0 Amp, 2.1mm/5.5mm DC plug
OTPS-18A-F Universal AC, 18 Volt, 1.0 Amp, 2.1mm/5.5mm DC plug & “F” Connector Adapter **
OTPS-18A-PIC Universal AC, 18 Volt, 1.0 Amp, 2.1mm/5.5mm DC plug with PIC *
* denotes the ower nserting oupling. It adapts the power supply to power devices “up
the coax” via an “F” connector when RF signals are on the same cable.
** The “-F” option means that the power supply will be shipped with a 2.1mm/5.5mm DC plug
along with a 2.1mm to “F” connector adapter.